0800 522 533    mpb.co.nz    support@mpb.co.nz 1
Date of Issue: October 2020
REPORT HOLDER
Masons Plastabrick Ltd
18A David McCathie Place
Silverdale, Auckland NEW ZEALAND
mpb.co.nz
1.0 TECHNICAL SCOPE

10.0 TEST REPORTS FOR MASONS
WALL TIES
 SGS test reports INZ70404-04A,
INZ70404-06A, INZ70404-05A,
INZ69445-01A, INZ70404-03A,
INZ70404-06, INZ70404-01
 SGS tested to AS/NZS2699.1:2000. Appendix A
11.0 INSPECTIONS
Industry feedback from Masons Brick Ties
have found the level of performance to be
satisfactory.
Product Code Description
Corrosion
ZONE per
NZS 3604
TIE85HD250 85mm Short Hot Dipped
Galvanised B&C
TIE85HD250SD
85mm Short Hot Dipped
Galvanised. Self Drilling
Screws for Steel Frames
B&C
TIE90HD250 90mm Hot Dipped
Galvanised. B&C
TIE90HD250SD
90mm Hot Dipped
Galvanised. Self Drilling
Screws for Steel Frames
B&C
TIE85SS250 85mm Short Stainless
Steel D
TIE85SS250SD
85mm short Stainless
Steel. Self Drilling Screws
for Steel Frames
D
TIE90SS250 90mm Stainless Steel D
TIE90SS250SD
90mm Stainless Steel.
Self Drilling Screws for
Steel Frames
D
TIE110HD250 110mm Long Hot Dipped
Galvanised B&C
TIE110HD250SD
110mm Long Hot Dipped
Galvanised. Self Drilling
Screws for Steel Frames
B&C
TIE110SS250 110mm Long Stainless
Steel D
TIE110SS250SD
110mm Long Stainless
Steel. Self Drilling Screws
for Steel Frames
D
TIE85HD500 85mm Short Hot Dipped
Galvanised (500) B&C
TIE85HD500SFS30
85mm Short Hot Dipped
Galvanised. Self Drilling
Screws for Steel Frames
B&C
TIE135HD250 135mm Hot Dipped
Galvanised B&C
TIE135SS250 135mm Stainless Steel D
TIE85MG250 85mm Short Hot Dipped
Galvanised. B&C
TIE85MGSD250
85mm Short Hot Dipped
Galvanised. Self Drilling